NOM

LAGONDET RICHARD
LAGONDET RICHARD

LAURES
BOIRET
BOISSELLIER
DARBEAU
FLICK
ROUILLARD
BARBIER
LAMBERT
RICHARD
LELY
NOBLET
LAURES
BOISSELLIER
DARBEAU
ROUILLARD
FLICK
BARBIER
RICHARD
LELY
NOBLET
LETOURNEUR
PAVOINE
BONET
ROUILLARD
BOIRET
BONET
PAVOINE
FREMONT
LEMONIER
FREMONT

PRENOM
OPHELIA
OPHELIA
VALENTINE
CHARLENE
MARIE
CHLOE
ALYSON
ALECIA
CYRIELLE
MANON
ELODIE
SOPHIE
BENEDICTE
VALENTINE
MARIE
CHLOE
ALECIA
ALYSON
CYRIELLE
ELODIE
SOPHIE
BENEDICTE
ANNE
MATHILDE
ELODIE
ALECIA
CHARLENE
ELODIE
MATHILDE
FLORINE
LAURA
FLORINE

EPREUVE DOSSARD
Club Poney en main NP
Club Poney en selle NP
Club 2 en main 10
Club 2 en main 8
Club 2 en main 11
Club 2 en main 4
Club 2 en main 3
Club 2 en main 6
Club 2 en main 2
Club 2 en main 5

<

Club 2 en main N

Club 2 en main 9
Club 2 en main 1
Club 2 en selle 3
Club 2 en selle 1
Club 2 en selle 2
Club 2 en selle 6
Club 2 en selle 7
Club 2 en selle 5
Club 2 en selle NP
Club 2 en selle 8(ET)
Club 2 en selle 9(ET)
Club 1 en main 3
Club 1 en main 1
Club 1 en main 2
Club 1 en main 4(ET)
Club 1 en main 5(ET)
Club 1 en selle 2
Club 1 en selle 1
Amateur 2 en main 1
Amateur 2 en selle 2
Amateur 2 en selle 1

SCORE CLASSEMENT

60
63,5
64
66
62
72
38,5
53

52,5
50,5
65,5

67

67
73,5
69,5
54,5

43,5
35
13,5
41,5
44,5
55,5
28
35,5
30,5
63
19,5
50
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